Charter

Victory Charter

Idaho Virtual Academy

Idaho Virtual High

Rolling Hills Public Charter
Compass Public Charter

Falcon Ridge Public Charter
Inspire Academics

Liberty Charter

The Academy

Taylor'S Crossing Public Charter
Xavier Charter

Vision Charter

White Pine Charter

North Valley Academy

Idaho Science And Technology Cl
Palouse Prairie Educational Orge
The Village Charter

Monticello Montessori Charter
The Sage International Of Boise
Blackfoot Charter Community Le
Legacy Public Charter

Heritage Academy

North Idaho Stem Charter Acade
Heritage Community Charter
American Heritage Charter
Chief Tahgee Elementary Acadel
Upper Carmen Public Charter
Syringa Mountain

Anser Of Idaho

North Star Charter

The Pocatello Community Charte
Forrester Academy

Gem Prep: Pocatello, Lic

Gem Prep: Meridian

Future Public

Hayden Canyon Charter

Peace Valley Charter

Project Impact Stem Academy
Forge International, Llc
Treasure Valley Classical Acader
Gem Prep: Online Llc

Island Park Charter

% Reading
at Grade
Level

75.5
52.3

62
72.5
82.2
69.7
58.8
76.6
70.8
78.8
64.2
73.8
47.7
50.7

38
66.3
62.5
52.6
74.1
37.2
68.4
36.2
79.5

50
66.5
26.3
79.3

63

59

76
53.1
63.2
52.8
64.7
65.2
58.5
38.1
50.5
61.4
69.4
57.9
71.4



Mosaics Public

Gem Prep: Meridian North, Llc
Doral Academy Of Idaho
Pinecrest Academy Of Idaho
Thomas Jefferson Charter
Gem Prep: Meridian South Llc
Idaho Arts Charter

Gem Prep: Nampa, Llc

60.2
71.1
52.3
46.6
70.6
69.6
57.7
53.4



