% Reading at Grade

Charter	Level
Victory Charter	75.5
Idaho Virtual Academy	52.3
Idaho Virtual High	62
Rolling Hills Public Charter	72.5
Compass Public Charter	82.2
Falcon Ridge Public Charter	69.7
Inspire Academics	58.8
Liberty Charter	76.6
The Academy	70.8
Taylor'S Crossing Public Charter	78.8
Xavier Charter	64.2
Vision Charter	73.8
White Pine Charter	47.7
North Valley Academy	50.7
Idaho Science And Technology Cl	38
Palouse Prairie Educational Orga	66.3
The Village Charter	62.5
Monticello Montessori Charter	52.6
The Sage International Of Boise	74.1
Blackfoot Charter Community Le	37.2
Legacy Public Charter	68.4
Heritage Academy	36.2
North Idaho Stem Charter Acade	79.5
Heritage Community Charter	50
American Heritage Charter	66.5
Chief Tahgee Elementary Acadei	26.3
Upper Carmen Public Charter	79.3
Syringa Mountain	63
Anser Of Idaho	59
North Star Charter	76
The Pocatello Community Charte	53.1
Forrester Academy	63.2
Gem Prep: Pocatello, Llc	52.8
Gem Prep: Meridian	64.7
Future Public	65.2
Hayden Canyon Charter	58.5
Peace Valley Charter	38.1
Project Impact Stem Academy	50.5
Forge International, Llc Treasure Valley Classical Acader	61.4 69.4
Gem Prep: Online Llc	57.9
Island Park Charter	71.4
ISIAIIU FAIK CHAILEI	/1.4

Mosaics Public	60.2
Gem Prep: Meridian North, Llc	71.1
Doral Academy Of Idaho	52.3
Pinecrest Academy Of Idaho	46.6
Thomas Jefferson Charter	70.6
Gem Prep: Meridian South Llc	69.6
Idaho Arts Charter	57.7
Gem Prep: Nampa, Llc	53.4